NI PXI-2531, NI PXIe-2531, NI PXI-2532, NI PXIe-2532
High-Density Multiconfiguration Matrix Switch Modules
Overview
The NI PXI-2531, PXIe-2531, PXI-2532, and PXIe-2532 are 512-crosspoint,
high-speed matrix switch modules. With the ability to create up to a 4x2176 or
8x1088 one-wire matrix in a single PXI chassis and even larger configurations
with multichassis solutions, an NI 2531/2 is ideal for high-channel-count
automated test configurations. Featuring compact reed relays with switching

Executive simplifies switch system configuration and increases test performance,
thus lowering your cost of test.
Ordering Information
NI PXI-2531.....................................................................................778572-31
NI PXIe-2531...................................................................................780587-31
NI PXI-2532.....................................................................................778572-32
NI PXIe-2532...................................................................................780587-32
Includes switch module and NI-SWITCH driver software.
NI 2531 Accessories
NI TB-2648 4x128 terminal block for NI 2531................................781181-01
NI TB-2649 dual 4x64 terminal block for NI 2531..........................781181-02
NI TB-2650 8x64 terminal block for NI 2531..................................781181-03
NI TB-2651 dual 8x32 terminal block for NI 2531..........................781181-04
NI 2532 Accessories
NI TB-2640 4x128 terminal block for NI 2532................................779056-01
NI TB-2641 8x64 terminal block for NI 2532..................................779056-03
NI TB-2643 dual 4x64 terminal block for NI 2532..........................779056-07
NI TB-2644 dual 8x32 terminal block for NI 2532..........................779056-09
BUY NOW
For complete product specifications, pricing, and accessory information,
call 800 813 3693 (U.S.) or go to ni.com/switches.
BUY ONLINE at ni.com or CALL 800 813 3693 (U.S.)